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O MEXIZHY

= d]

A | S| AKX} LH-& X| & oM TA| ;’j ;
1 | 2023-04-03 | ZolHI2Y7 [0S (RSARE 22/QE0kS) 47,000 47,000 | H1=

2 | 2023-04-07 | EofE|ZL7|nS (QUHE 1HE HED 2,194,500 | 2,241,500 | 2z

3 | 2023-04-10 | ZoiEIZLU7 | IS (RFHSARKL B2 15]H]) 44,000 | 2,285,500 | H3&

4 | 2023-04-24 | Hojizer|ng (JEY =S HE) 990,000 | 3,275,600 | H4=

5 | 2023-04-24 | EofizYr|nS (Y AF HE) 770,000 | 4,045,500 | HpE

6 | 2023-04-24 | FHOWIELY|2S (KFIEARK} B (S)H) 18,400 | 4,063,900 | H6=

7 | 2023-04-26 | HofHIZYUT 1S (RHHESAKE H7HEH]) 19,000 | 4,082,900 | H7%

8 | 2023-04-26 | Hojul2dr|ns (2= Foi HED 2,783,000 | 6,865,900 | #i8z

9 | 2023-05-10 | Moz % (IS vZ B2t ME) 55,000 | 6,920,900 | 9=

10 | 2023-05-16 | o2 |ms (&= 2THAIY ) 4,290,000 | 11,210,900 | #10%
11 | 2023-06-16 | Aoz |wg (2SS FOIE U=) 108,900 | 11,319,800 | 11=
12 | 2023-06-16 | ZOHIZL7|ZS (QIHYFE W) 98,150 | 11,417,950 | H12%
13 | 2023-06-16 | HoHHlZL7|nS (T=NE ) 49,550 | 11,467,500 | H13%
14 | 2023-06-16 | HoEIZYI [0S (B8S FH0| 72) 350,000 | 11,817,500 | H14%
16 | 2023-08-24 | HOHHIZLY |1 (RAESARE HIIEH]) 23,800 | 11,841,300 | H15%
16 | 2023-08-24 | ZoWHIZLY |1] (RIREAIK} BIHEH]) 49,600 | 11,890,900 | H16%
17 | 2023-09-08 | Mofi2Y7|ns (&= = A=) 220,000 | 12,110,900 | H[17%
18 | 2022-09-16 | HFEAHINM(XSE 4R 2,860,000 | 14,970,900 | H18%
19 | 2022-10-13 | HFEZM(LslE Y 2E 1H) 1,112,000 | 16,082,900 | ®19%
20 | 2022-05-16 Al Zrolfel of & 4,427,500 | 20,610,400 | H20=
21 | 2023-04-27 | AlAFolol ofs(EAREa 7 S4H]) 20,000 | 20,530,400 | 21
22 | 2023-04-27 | AlAdEolel ofsl(LAlEd 7 P netz) 8,000 | 20,538,400 | 22
23 | 2023-04-27 | AlAdEoHol ofsy(LtAlEH Dt SE1H() 597,000 | 21,135,400 | H23%
24 | 2023-04-27 | AAEoQl ofg( SRR 7Y AAH]) 190,000 | 21,325,400 | H24%
25 | 2023-04-27 | AlAEoHO! ofs(AIEH (7 A ZHAH]) 20,000 | 21,345,400 | H25%
26 | 2023-04-28 | AlMFolol o{g(HRiFa 7Y HAlR) 52,000 | 21,397,400 | H26%
27 | 2023-04-28 | AlAdEofol ofg(LRIFa AL ZHH]) 24,000 | 21,421,400 | H27%
28 | 2023-04-28 | AlAdEotol ofg(HAlEs 7 FE SAH]) 105,000 | 21,626,400 | #28%
29 | 2023-04-28 | AMEOHQl ofS(LHAEL D EL ZHIH]) 24,400 | 21,650,800 | %295
30 | 2023-04-28 | AlAdEofol o{i(HRIE DS RIZR) 68,000 | 21,618,800 | 302
31 | 2023-04-28 | AlMZOHQ! ofR( AR Y A4j8]) 111,000 | 21,729,800 | i31=
32 | 2023-04-28 | AlAdEofel ofsl(EARRd 7 FqH]) 60,000 | 21,789,800 | H32%




33 | 2023-04-28 | AlAdEtofol ofsH(txjEd |7 et FR4H|) 60,000 | 21,849,800 | H33%
34 | 2023-05-18 | A|AMd=rolol ofsf(oiR2Lut £HiH|) 720,000 | 22,569,800 | 34z
35 | 2023-06-18 | AlMF ool of(HRETL S4H]) 160,000 | 22,729,800 | X36%
36 | 2023-05-18 | AlMZoHQl ofS(ARETL ZHAH]) 52,600 | 22,782,300 | H36Z
37 | 2023-05-18 | AlM#Eofol o{Y(HRESTY ZHH]) 60,000 | 22,842,300 | H37=
38 | 2023-05-18 | A|ATOHQ! OSH(HAREF A4H() 172,000 | 23,014,300 | H38=
39 | 2023-05-18 | AlMF ool ofgli(iREse ZH4AH]) 44,200 | 23,058,500 | #I39=
40 | 2023-05-19 | AlMEofQl G{Y(HRETY ZAH) 78,000 | 23,136,500 | 40
41 | 2023-05-19 | AJAFOLR! oI (HRETY REEF) 56,000 | 23,192,500 | H41=
42 | 2023-05-19 | AlMEofol oE(HRETY SAH() 273,000 | 23,465,500 | H42%
43 | 2023-05-19 | AlAFOHR! O (HRESY ZHH]) 62,000 | 23,527,500 | 43
44 | 2023-05-19 | AlMF ool ofl(HERTY FRE() 93,000 | 23,620,500 | A44E
45 | 2023-05-23 | AlAEoHol oI(MAIOK 105 SAB)) 124,000 | 23,744,500 | H46ZE
46 | 2023-05-23 | AlAdElofel ofd(AMAER oK 13E FRE]) 49,000 | 23,793,600 | H46=
47 | 2023-05-23 | AlMEol! ofg(MEL okt 135 2HH) 25,600 | 23,819,000 | M47%
48 | 2023-05-23 | AlMdZEofol ofg(MEeiopdt 12F ZHEI) 33,500 | 23,852,500 | H48=
49 | 2023-05-23 | AlMHolRl ofd(AEHIoRY 10F 2EE) 70,000 | 23,922,500 | 49%
50 | 2023-05-23 | Alazofel 0@(&’&15}0 = ) 30,500 | 23,953,000 | X50%
51 2023-05-23 | AlddEofol ofg(MERiokt 105 %“—hﬂl) 240,000 | 24,193,000 | j51=
52 | 2023-05-23 | A/dEofel ofg(AERiot 135 =) 120,000 | 24,313,000 | *b2&
53 | 2023-05-23 | Aldaoficl of(AMEkiok 1725 AAR]) 85,000 | 24,398,000 | H53%
64 | 2023-05-23 | AlAEofel ofgi(MAERIolE 13F 7)) 48,000 | 24,446,000 | x4z
55 | 2023-05-24 | AldEofel ofsi(MEk ol 125 =AH) 52,000 | 24,498,000 | H55%
56 | 2023-05-24 | AlamolRl ofdl(AEeiokt 105 S4H) 178,900 | 24,676,900 | *56Z=
57 | 2023-05-24 | Aladzofiol of3l(4iEiofd 125 24 25,500 | 24,702,400 | Xi57&
58 | 2023-05-24 | AJAEOHO] of(Maeiolt 13F AfAH|) 32,000 | 24,734,400 | H58%
59 | 2023-05-24 | AMdEOHR! Of3l(AEt F“ = 2HH) 23,400 | 24,757,800 | HB9%
60 | 2023-05-29 | AlEoNR! of3(AEBiokt 270F ZIAH]) 8,000 | 24,765,800 | 60
61 | 2023-05-29 | AlZol! ofs(MEeiofdt 20F 7)) 16,000 | 24,781,800 | M61=
62 | 2023-05-29 | AlEofol ofsi(MEiokt 20F RiEtR) 78,000 | 24,859,800 | He2=
63 | 2023-05-29 | AldRofiel of(MERokd 205 SAH) 81,000 | 24,940,800 | *i63%
64 | 2023-05-29 | AlAEofiol ofd(AMEplokdt 271E ZHH]) 38,100 | 24,978,900 | H64=
65 | 2023-05-29 | AlAEofRl of(AEkIoK! 275 7HH)) 21,000 | 24,999,900 | He5=
66 | 2023-05-29 | AlAEolRl ofgi(MERiok) 2T7E =EH)) 671,000 | 25,670,900 | #l66=
67 | 2023-05-29 | AldEolel ofdi(AEitlokt 235 AAl) 242,000 | 25,912,900 | H67=




68 | 2023-05-29 | Aldzlofol ofsi(MEslokt 205 ZHH]) 33,400 | 25,946,300 | x68%
69 | 2023-05-29 | AlAEolRl ofsi(MEeloRt 275 ZHH]) 67,000 | 26,013,300 | #69=
70 | 2023-05-30 | AlAzlofol ofgi(MAulopt 20F ZHH]) 28,500 | 26,041,800 | A70=
71 | 2023-05-30 | AlMFoliol ofgh(AtEgioldt 27F FAH|) 126,000 | 26,167,800 | HM71=
72 | 2023-05-30 | Aldzofiol ofg(AfEgiofdt 20F FrH)) 20,000 | 26,187,800 | #72=
73 | 2023-05-30 | AlAdEofel of(AEe ?OI:H 270% Frd) 50,000 | 26,237,800 | M73=
74 | 2023-05-30 | AlASEOH! of8i(MEiopt 2715 FAH]) 7,000 | 26,244,800 | M74=
75 | 2023-05-30 | AldEolel ofgi(MEdioldt 275 2RlR) 42,000 | 26,286,800 | H75%
76 | 2023-05-30 | AlMzEoHel ofgi(MEiokt 205F ZAHI) 144,000 | 26,430,800 | H76=
77 | 2023-05-30 | AlAdEoKo! ofg(AME ?OI:“ = M) 7,000 | 26,437,800 | H77=
78 | 2023-05-30 | AlAdEoHRl of(4iEkio = ZHH() 36,500 | 26,474,300 | H78=
79 | 2023-05-30 | AlAdEofol ofg(MARIOKY 205 AAH|) 108,000 | 26,582,300 | H79%
80 | 2023-05-30 | AlAdzolol ofgl(MiEeioft 205F 7HH)) 42,000 | 26,624,300 | X80z
81 | 2023-06-14 | AlEolol o LHFARE H=aiPRfE Z4H) 4,400 | 26,628,700 | B1=
82 | 2023-06-14 | Azl o3 LHRHES A=cieelt S4H) 82,600 | 26,711,300 | A82&
83 | 2023-06-14 | Ap=ofol of(LiFAERE S=SIPefy k) 4,000 | 26,715,300 | 83%
84 | 2023-06-14 | Aldmole! of(LiFARE S=3ie2fE 7HH) 46,400 | 26,761,700 | Hg4z
85 | 2023-06-14 | Aldzolel of(LHTARE =Rlivefl TeiR) 18,000 | 26,779,700 | Hg5=
86 | 2023-06-14 | AKSolol os(LiFAIES d=3ieeft k) 500 | 26,780,200 | *86=
87 | 2023-06-14 | ArSSolol of(LiFAEE d=2IR2f AAH) 350,000 | 27,130,200 | A87%
88 | 2023-06-14 | AMEolel ofE(LHFAIRE HSSIPef 74H) 94,100 | 27,224,300 | *88=
89 | 2023-06-15 | Aldzolol of(LIFARE H=3ieaf <2H) 424,400 | 27,648,700 | H89=
90 | 2023-06-15 | AlEole! ofs(LiFARIE WSBITER S4H) 96,000 | 27,744,700 | HS0=
91 | 2023-06-15 | AfEolol ofsl(LiFARE d=3iPafy 714H) 80,900 | 27,825,600 | H91=
92 | 2023-06-15 | AldEofol oL d=sitaft 2Rl 90,000 | 27,915,600 | HM92=
93 | 2023-06-15 | Aldziofo! ofsi(LITHEE H=siP2fE 2148)) 36,000 | 27,951,600 | #93=
94 | 2023-06-15 | Aldzolel ofsi(LiFAEE S=5IP2fE MAB) 158,000 | 28,109,600 | H9d4=
95 | 2023-06-15 | Adzolel ofi(LiTAEE d=sieefE] F7u) 72,000 | 28,181,600 | H95=
96 | 2023-06-26 | A|AZOHQ! oiY(MAHX[EE S4{8() 435,110 | 28,616,710 | H96=
97 | 2023-06-27 | AlMZofel oS (MRIX|EY SAH|) 60,000 | 28,676,710 | ®97=
98 | 2023-06-27 | AlAMZEofol oY (MAHX|SHE FAlH]) 7,000 | 28,683,710 | H98=
99 | 2023-06-27 | AlAdztofol o (MAHK[SHE FFHl) 67,000 | 28,750,710 | H99=
100 | 2023-06-28 | AlAdzfofol o (MAHX|SL =iH]) 850,000 | 29,600,710 | ®I100%
101 | 2023-06-28 | AlMdZofel of H(MAHX|L S4lH|) 117,000 | 29,717,710 | A101Z
102 | 2023-06-28 | AlME ORI o (MA{R|IL ZHAE]) 50,000 | 29,767,710 | M102%




103 | 2023-06-28 | Aladztofiol ofZH(MAHX|3L ZHAJH]) 3,000 | 29,770,710 | M103%
104 | 2023-06-28 | AladEfofel ofg(MAHX|sE ZHAH]) 50,000 | 29,820,710 | M104=
105 | 2023-06-28 | Alad=ofel ofsf(MARK[sE: AAlH]) 84,000 | 29,904,710 | M105=
106 | 2023-09-18 | AlAdztofol ofgy(MAHK|aL <44 |) 605,690 | 30,510,400 | x[106=
107 | 2022-05-23 Zojo}5 MESE 74 234,490 | 30,744,890 | M107=
108 | 2022-05-23 Zofols MEESE ¥ 26,300 | 30,771,190 | ®[108=
109 | 2022-05-23 Zofols MEESE 7Y 200,380 | 30,971,570 | M109%
110 | 2022-05-02 | Hools ofzlofg M= FU(AEE) 139,600 | 31,111,170 | X110=
111 | 2022-06-02 | ZoHols ofzlojd ME FR(GHEEE) 233,660 | 31,344,730 | M111%
112 | 2022-05-02 | Eofobs ofzlold ME &l (FHE) 50,600 | 31,395,330 | H[112&
113 | 2022-05-02 | Zofjols ofzlolg ME &l (BHEE) 10,000 | 31,405,330 | M113=
114 | 2022-05-02 | Hofols ofzlo|d ME TU(EHE) 66,000 | 31,471,330 | A114=
116 | 2022-05-02 | &olols ofzlold ME Tl (Bhde) 24,000 | 31,495,330 | H[116=
116 | 2022-05-02 | Zofots ofzlolg M= T (aHd) 15,000 | 31,510,330 | A116%
117 | 2022-05-02 | &ofjols ofzlold ME T (shEE) 169,500 | 31,679,830 | M117=
118 | 2022-05-02 | &ojors ofzlold M= FRl(TEE) 176,500 | 31,856,330 | M118%
119 | 2022-05-02 | Holoks ofzlold ME FA(=E) 31,800 | 31,888,130 | H119=
120 | 2022-05-02 | Zojols ofzlold ME TRl (H=H) 193,400 | 32,081,630 | M120%
121 | 2022-05-02 | ZHolots ofzlofg M2 TR 119,800 | 32,201,330 | ®121=
122 | 2022-05-02 | Zolots ofzlold A& TR 92,000 | 32,293,330 | M122%
123 | 2022-05-02 | Zofols ofzlold ME FRI(H*E]) 28,000 | 32,321,330 | 123%
124 | 2022-05-02 | Eofols ofzlojg ME F(H*E]) 28,000 | 32,349,330 | M124%
125 | 2022-05-03 | Zoljots Of2lold YAl FH|ZE 28,300 | 32,377,630 | HM126%
126 | 2022-05-04 | ZofjotE ofzlold ™A} ZH|= 36,700 | 32,414,330 | H126=
127 | 2022-05-05 | Zoljots OfZlole &AL EH|F 47,000 | 32,461,330 | A127=
128 | 2022-05-05 | Ztofo}= of{Elo|d #Al FH|= 151,100 | 32,612,430 | H[128%
129 | 2022-05-06 | Zolols OfElolg BlA} SAB|(0}2H) 91,600 | 32,703,930 | H129%
130 | 2022-05-06 | Zolots ofZlold &AL S4H|(GHEE) 65,000 | 32,758,930 | H130=
131 | 2022-05-06 | Zlofo}s of2lold FA} Sald|(ErEh) 61,440 | 32,820,370 | HM131=
132 | 2022-05-06 | Zoots Ofzlold AL SAH|(7 1) 120,000 | 32,940,370 | HM132=
133 | 2022-05-06 | Zolos ofzlofg Al SAH|(SIRIL) 76,900 | 33,017,270 | MI133%
134 | 2022-05-06 | Zofors ofziolg gAl SAH|(SH2H) 29,500 | 33,046,770 | M134=
135 | 2022-05-06 | Zofols ofzlo|g &liAb SAlb| (o) 22,000 | 33,068,770 | M135%
136 | 2022-05-06 | ZHoiols oI Bk SAH((HEE, sREEL) 118,900 | 33,187,670 | A136%
137 | 2022-05-06 | ZoHolS ofzlold &AL SAH|(0l2H) 26,000 | 33,213,670 | #137=




138 | 2022-05-06 | ZoHols ofzlold & SAH|(TEHY) 160,600 | 33,374,170 | *138%
139 | 2022-05-06 | Zlofors 0fzlold #A} SAH|(a1EE) 53,700 | 33,427,870 | M139%
140 | 2022-05-06 | Zolobs ofzlold #At SAH|(IE) 65,900 | 33,493,770 | M140%
141 | 2022-05-06 | Zolors 0f2lold &At SAH|(LI2H) 85,600 | 33,579,370 | HM141%
142 | 2022-05-06 | Zofols ofzlold &Ab S| (Li2H) 34,400 | 33,613,770 | M142%
143 | 2022-05-09 | Hofoks ofzlold Sl ZAl| XZ(0[S2 500,000 | 34,113,770 | H143%
144 | 2022-05-09 | Hofols ofzlold HAt ZAK| XZH(FSED 600 | 34,114,370 | 144
145 | 2022-05-17 | ZojotS ofzlofz Bl ZAK| XfZ(0[=AH) 482,530 | 34,596,900 | H145%
146 | 2022-05-17 | ZojolS ofzlolEd &AL &9 57,200 | 34,654,100 | X146%
147 | 2022-10-31 | STS=AS(HEETA) 118& 1,408,000 | 36,063,100 | [147=
148 | 2022-11-30 | S8 AEELETA) 128= 1,416,000 | 37,479,100 | X|148%
149 | 2022-12-23 | S+SZAE(HTETA) 18: 1,416,000 | 38,895,100 | H149%
150 | 2023-03-21 | S+ETAE(FTETA) 38= 909,000 | 39,804,100 | M150%
151 | 2023-04-03 | ST8TAZ(FZETAN) 482 818,100 | 40,622,200 | M151%
162 | 2023-04-24 | S+ 4E(HESEA) bEs 31,900 | 40,654,100 | ®152%
163 | 2022-10-21 | ZoHots QUXIX|ZH|(Z* A, &*H) 48,000 | 40,702,100 | H|163%
154 | 2022-10-26 | Zolots 2lX|&H57(7| 30 T+ 5,760,000 | 46,462,100 | 154%
155 | 2022-10-26 | 2% A0lEE 7|7] 1cf 7 1,660,000 | 48,022,100 | H|1565%
166 | 2022-11-08 | FoHo}E QUX|X|ZH|(2H S, B0} 36,800 | 48,058,900 | 156=
167 | 2022-11-14 | Zolols QlX[X|=2H|(H*2) 56,000 | 48,114,900 | A157%
168 | 2022-11-21 | Zolots QX[ x| =ZH[(H*2) 56,000 | 48,170,900 | ®158%
169 | 2022-11-28 | &olots AX[X|ZH|(H*=) 56,000 | 48,226,900 | M159%
160 | 2022-12-05 | Zofjots QUX|X[EH|(H*2) 56,000 | 48,282,900 | X160=
161 | 2022-12-05 | ZofotE QUX|x|=ZH|(Z*AH) 20,000 | 48,302,900 | ®161=
162 | 2022-12-08 | FolokE Ix|x|gH| 128= (eFe; =fop 980,000 | 49,282,900 | ®162%
163 | 2022-12-19 | &olotz QXX ZH|(H* ) 56,000 | 49,338,900 | ®163%
164 | 2022-12-26 | Zofots QIX[X|Z2H|(H"2) 56,000 | 49,394,900 | ®164%
165 | 2022-12-26 | HofotE x|x|z FetA LE(H™2) 20,000 | 49,414,900 | %1652
166 | 2023-01-02 Zofjols QXX ZH|(H*=) 59,000 | 49,473,900 | M166=
167 | 2023-01-05 | Hofols ¢IX|x|=H| 1&=(eF e, =0 770,000 | 50,243,900 | M167%
168 | 2023-01-11 Zojots XX =H|(H"=) 59,000 | 50,302,900 | M168%
169 | 2023-01-19 | Zofots QUXIXZB|(H*2) 59,000 | 50,361,900 | M169%
170 | 2023-01-25 | ool QUX|X|=H|(H*2) 59,000 | 50,420,900 | A|170=
171 | 2023-02-01 | Zojors QX x|ZH|(H*2) 59,000 | 50,479,900 | *171%
172 | 2023-02-08 | Ztofors QUX|X|ZH|(H*2) 59,000 | 50,538,900 | 172




173 | 2023-02-09 | HololS QIX|x|ZH| 282 (eFY, o) 700,000 | 51,238,900 | ®173%
174 | 2023-02-16 | Zofots QXX =8| (H*2) 59,000 | 51,297,900 | AM174%
175 | 2023-03-02 | Eofols QIX|X|ZH| 3E:=(2HY, &f*0p) 840,000 | 52,137,900 | ®175%
176 | 2023-03-08 | Zolots QUXXZH|(H*2) 59,000 | 52,196,900 | A176%
177 | 2023-03-15 | Zofots QXX =E[(H*E) 59,000 | 52,255,900 | A177%
178 | 2023-03-22 | Folols QUX[XZB|(H*2) 59,000 | 52,314,900 | ®178%
179 | 2023-03-29 | Ztofjots QXA =ZE[(H™E) 59,000 | 52,373,900 | MI179%
180 | 2023-04-04 | Zolols QAX|X|ZH| 4HE(QY, Ef*op) 840,000 | 53,213,900 | 180z
181 | 2023-04-12 | ootz QAX[X|=ZH| (A=) 59,000 | 53,272,900 | H181%
182 | 2023-04-19 ootz QXX ZB|(H*2) 59,000 | 53,331,900 | A182=
183 | 2023-04-26 | FoHols QIX|X|2H|(H*Z) 59,000 | 53,390,900 | M183%
184 | 2023-05-03 | Hofols QUX|X[Z2H|(H*2) 59,000 | 53,449,900 | ®184%
185 | 2023-05-04 oIX| x| & Hoe|(Zd*E) 54,000 | 53,503,900 | *185%
186 | 2023-05-04 OIX|X| B | (‘e A) 54,000 | 53,657,900 | A186=
187 | 2023-05-04 IX|XZ HoH[{(8 ) 54,000 | 53,611,900 | ®187=
188 | 2023-05-04 QIX|RXE HIH|(F &) 54,000 | 53,665,900 | H188%
189 | 2023-05-04 QIX|X|E HIH|(F =) 54,000 | 53,719,900 | H189%
190 | 2023-05-04 Qx| x| & HIH|(Et* &) 54,000 | 53,773,900 | ®190%
191 | 2023-05-10 | Ztofols QIR | =ZH|(H"2) 59,000 | 53,832,900 | A191=
192 | 2023-05-17 | ZoHotE QXX =ZB[(H*2) 59,000 | 53,891,900 | H1922
193 | 2023-05-26 | Hofots QIX|x|ZH[(12) 1,703,200 | 55,595,100 | H193%
194 | 2023-05-31 | Zolo}E QIX|x|=H|(Z*=) 59,000 | 55,654,100 | H194%
195 | 2023-02-23 ZHojotE Al FMERT 3,012,100 | 58,666,200 | A196%
196 | 2022-09-23 | Zofots Z|MH(10~11E=E) 3,218,240 | 61,884,440 | M1962
197 | 2022-12-05 | ZojotE ZIMH(12~1E=E 2,641,620 | 64,425,960 | M197=
198 | 2023-02-03 Ztojols 71+ (ZH) 240,240 | 64,666,200 | %|198%
199 | 2023-02-03 | FoHots ZIMFH(EH FH=) 240,240 | 64,425,960 | ®199%
200 | 2023-02-03 Zrojots 71X+ (ZHZ H|) 240,240 | 64,666,200 | H200%
201 | 2022-12-17 | ZFolots HS2ARHFE «4*2) 100,000 | 64,766,200 | 2012
202 | 2022-12-17 | Holotzs HEoF(FHEE A" 100,000 | 64,866,200 | HM202%
203 | 2022-12-17 | Hojots HES2F(A@EE A™5h 100,000 | 64,966,200 | 2032
204 | 2022-12-17 | Fofots HE2R(HFE 2AH*E) 100,000 | 65,066,200 | 204
205 | 2022-12-21 | Zojols 7HEelF(stale 0/*E) 100,000 | 65,166,200 | ®205%
206 | 2022-12-21 | Zofols AHS2FGHERY L) 100,000 | 65,266,200 | 2062
207 | 2022-12-21 | Zofols AHEelF(EHY E*Lh) 120,000 | 65,386,200 | %207%




208 | 2022-12-21 | Zofols 7SR (st B*o)) 100,000 | 65,486,200 | A208%
209 | 2022-12-21 | ootz A2eR(steld M) 100,000 | 65,586,200 | #209%
210 | 2022-12-21 | ZHolo}s HEF(statd &™F) 100,000 | 65,686,200 | #210=
211 | 2022-12-21 | Holots A< F(stafd of*al) 94,700 | 65,780,900 | M211&
212 | 2022-12-21 | Holots AR (s 0]*Y) 5,300 | 65,786,200 | M212%
213 | 2022-12-21 | Holjots AS2F (&Y 2*s) 100,000 | 65,886,200 | ®213%
214 | 2022-12-21 | Holots HSoF(ah& 4*L) 100,000 | 65,986,200 | ®214%
215 | 2022-12-21 | Holots AHS2F (sl 73] 100,000 | 66,086,200 | #2156%
216 | 2022-12-21 | ootz A22lF (&Y <o) 59,900 | 66,146,100 | *216=
217 | 2022-12-21 Zojols A2l F(ah& gi*oh) 39,900 | 66,186,000 | M217Z%
218 | 2022-12-21 | Fofols H22lF(ahEY &) 100,000 | 66,286,000 | *218%
219 | 2022-12-21 | Holots Ao F(sHde 2 el) 100,000 | 66,386,000 | *219=
220 | 2022-12-21 | Holots HE2F(BHH 0[*&) 100,000 | 66,486,000 | ®220=
221 | 2022-12-21 | ZHojots AR (s o*S) 100,000 | 66,586,000 | ®221=
222 | 2022-12-21 | Holots AS2F(EHEL 4*F) 100,000 | 66,686,000 | ®222%
223 | 2022-12-21 | Holots HSoF (sl #*s)) 100,000 | 66,786,000 | H223=
224 | 2022-12-21 | Zofots HEo|F(studl Z*H) 100,000 | 66,886,000 | ®l224%
225 | 2022-12-21 | Holots HSoF(cHY oHE) 100,000 | 66,986,000 | H2256%=
226 | 2022-12-21 | Holots 7H2olF (=g Z*a) 100,000 | 67,086,000 | ®226=
227 | 2022-12-21 | Holots HEF(=EL 2D 100,000 | 67,186,000 | ®227=
228 | 2022-12-21 | Hofots AZe|F(ZEHY Y 100,000 | 67,286,000 | ®228%
229 | 2022-12-21 | Holots AHSF (=L 4*d) 100,000 | 67,386,000 | ®229%
230 | 2022-12-21 | ZHolots HSelR(=EE 4*'2) 100,000 | 67,486,000 | #1230
231 | 2022-12-22 | Holots H2olF(ahEtEE =*E) 100,000 | 67,586,000 | #231%
232 | 2022-12-22 | Holots H2olF(GhaEY &) 100,000 | 67,686,000 | M232%
233 | 2022-12-22 | ZHolots 7H=elF(otzrd o[ 0|) 100,000 | 67,786,000 | M233%
234 | 2022-12-22 | Holots HS2F(ofatet Bi*el) 100,000 | 67,886,000 | ®234%
235 | 2022-12-22 | Folots HEolF(of2tt 2 ) 100,000 | 67,986,000 | ®236%
236 | 2022-12-22 | ZHolots HEelF(ofatd &) 100,000 | 68,086,000 | ®236=
237 | 2022-12-22 | Zolots 727 (ofzry Y Eh) 100,000 | 68,186,000 | #237=
238 | 2022-12-22 | #ofots 7{2olF(ofztt &*F) 100,000 | 68,286,000 | ®238%
239 | 2022-12-22 | Holots HSFOIRAY F'E) 100,000 | 68,386,000 | H239=
240 | 2022-12-22 | Holols H2oFTIFL 8f*) 100,000 | 68,486,000 | ®240%
241 | 2022-12-22 | ZHofots HESelFTIEY &™) 100,000 | 68,686,000 | H241%
242 | 2022-12-22 | Bolors H2AROIRY ™) 100,000 | 68,686,000 | M242%




243 | 2022-12-22 | Holfols H2olF(7IEf 2l 100,000 | 68,786,000 | H243=
244 | 2022-12-22 | Holots H22RCIEY H*H) 100,000 | 68,886,000 | M244=
245 | 2022-12-22 | Hofots H2elF(HteiE ") 200,000 | 69,086,000 | M245=
246 | 2022-12-22 | ZHojols HSolF (LY 2F'E) 200,000 | 69,286,000 | H246=
247 | 2022-12-22 | Holots 7H2olF (Lt HA) 200,000 | 69,486,000 | M247=
248 | 2022-12-22 | HoHorE HEolRm (Lt Z* ) 200,000 | 69,686,000 | M248=
249 | 2022-12-22 | ZHofjors HEelF(Leid M =) 200,000 | 69,886,000 | M249%
250 | 2022-12-22 | Hofots H2oF (2 A*E) 199,000 | 70,085,000 | ®250=
251 | 2023-03-20 | Zolots EET|oF(Ehy 8i*dl) 93,100 | 70,178,100 | M2561=
252 | 2023-03-20 | Ztojors EE7|o|F(She 8f*el) 5,900 | 70,184,000 | M252%
253 | 2023-03-20 | Zojols EE7|olF(ShEY M) 99,100 | 70,283,100 | A263%
254 | 2023-03-20 | Zofols 2ET|e|F(EHEY o[*d) 69,800 | 70,342,900 | HM254%
255 | 2023-03-20 | Zofors EE7|olF (s o*d) 39,800 | 70,382,700 | M[255%
256 | 2023-03-20 | #Eofors EE7|2|F(GHE o*E) 97,200 | 70,479,900 | M256=
267 | 2023-03-20 | Hofols EE7|o|R (G £47H) 94,600 | 70,674,500 | M257=
258 | 2023-03-20 | Zojols EE7|oF(GrdY A*E]) 59,800 | 70,634,300 | H258=
259 | 2023-03-20 | ®olots BE7|e|F(EHHY A™E]) 39,800 | 70,674,100 | HM259%
260 | 2023-03-20 | Zojots BE7|o|F(ZEHY 4™=) 100,000 | 70,774,100 | H260=
261 | 2023-03-20 | Holots EEI[F(=EHY oY) 100,000 | 70,874,100 | M261=
262 | 2023-03-20 | #ofots EI|elF(ZEY 4*d) 100,000 | 70,974,100 | M262%
263 | 2023-03-20 | Zojots BE7|o|F (Y H*2) 100,000 | 71,074,100 | Hl263%
264 | 2023-03-23 | Zolots 27|27 otz of*o]) 100,000 | 71,174,100 | Mi264=
265 | 2023-03-23 | Zojols EE7|olF(OF Hi*el) 100,000 | 71,274,100 | M265%
266 | 2023-03-23 | Zolots E&7[2|F (ol 4™ ) 100,000 | 71,374,100 | M266=
267 | 2023-03-23 | Holo}s EE7[2|F (ot F*el) 100,000 | 71,474,100 | M267=
268 | 2023-03-23 | FHofjots BF7|2lF(ofztd H*E) 100,000 | 71,574,100 | M268=
269 | 2023-03-23 | Holots EE7|2|F(of2H F*Eh 100,000 | 71,674,100 | M269%
270 | 2023-03-23 | Zofots EET|e|R(of2td B*F) 100,000 | 71,774,100 | M270=
271 | 2023-03-23 | Fofors FHI|RTIEY B H) 99,700 | 71,873,800 | HM271=
272 | 2023-03-23 | Zofots BEI|L|RORE F =) 93,700 | 71,967,500 | M272=
273 | 2023-03-23 | Zolots EEI|e|ROIRE 2l*e) 99,700 | 72,067,200 | H273=
274 | 2023-03-23 | Hofjots BEI|oF(7IEY ™) 99,600 | 72,166,800 | M274=
275 | 2023-03-23 | Foffots BEI|FCIY H*2) 100,000 | 72,266,800 | Ml275=
276 | 2023-03-23 | Zofots EE7|o|F (712 8 ) 100,000 | 72,366,800 | M276=
277 | 2023-03-29 | Fofols EHI|R(HMEE =T 100,000 | 72,466,800 | ®277=




278 | 2023-03-29 | Ztofols EHEI|R(AHEE HE) 100,000 | 72,566,800 | H278%
279 | 2023-03-29 | Zofjols BEI|S|F(HEE A" 100,000 | 72,666,800 | ®279=
280 | 2023-03-29 | Zofjols BEY|S|F(MEE 4sh 100,000 | 72,766,800 | |280=
281 | 2023-03-29 | Zofots EEI|S|R(HEE 8*) 100,000 | 72,866,800 | ®281=
282 | 2023-03-30 | Zofots EEY|e|F(otard 4*3]) 100,000 | 72,966,800 | #|282=
283 | 2023-03-30 | Zofjols EE7|2F (st of*al) 100,000 | 73,066,800 | 283=
284 | 2023-03-30 | Zolols BHH7|2F (st o)) 99,900 | 73,166,700 | M284=
285 | 2023-03-30 | Zolo}s EE7|oF(statt o*Y) 100,000 | 73,266,700 | ®285%
286 | 2023-03-30 | Zofols BHE7|oF (st ML) 99,700 | 73,366,400 | M|286=
287 | 2023-03-30 | Xofols EHE7|o|F(statdt ™) 99,800 | 73,466,200 | M287=
288 | 2023-03-30 | Zolols BE7|o|F(SiEY Hoh) 99,800 | 73,566,000 | M288%
289 | 2023-03-30 | Zofo}s EEY|F (&L 7 &) 100,000 | 73,666,000 | M289%
290 | 2023-03-30 | ZoHols BH&7|o|F(shEE & F) 199,300 | 73,865,300 | M290=
291 | 2023-03-30 | Zolols BE7|oF (&Y M*R) 100,000 | 73,965,300 | M291=
292 | 2023-03-30 | ZoHols BHE7|9F (& &™) 93,700 | 74,059,000 | HM292=
293 | 2023-03-30 | Zolols &HE7[oR(shEL H*F) 100,000 | 74,159,000 | ®293=
294 | 2023-04-13 | ZFofolzs EF7|oF(aiEL &) 100,000 | 74,259,000 | H294%
295 | 2023-04-26 zojots = H LY 7Y 381,000 | 74,640,000 | M295=
296 | 2023-01-17 | Holols MLE(EEH L ARIES) 1,599,870 | 76,239,870 | H296&
297 | 2023-02-21 | Holots HEE(EEH Y ARIES) 1,485,250 | 77,725,120 | M297=
298 | 2023-03-14 | Zofols MLUZ(EEH A ARIESE) 1,641,440 | 79,266,560 | ®298%
299 | 2023-04-11 | Zofots MEF(EEH H ARIEE) 1,637,280 | 80,803,840 | Ml299%
300 | 2023-05-16 | Zolols MEE(EEHM Y ARIEE) 1,681,300 | 82,485,140 | H300=
301 | 2023-06-29 | Hofols HEE(ZEH R AFRIES) 933,660 | 83,418,700 | M301=
302 | 2023-06-30 | Zofols HFEZ7HM (HAHEC] 3CH) 1,823,400 | 85,242,100 | 302=
303 | 2022-12-23 | Holols AUMAL ME ZFA| 7 92,720 | 85,334,820 | M303=
304 | 2022-12-26 | Holors oiZtaAl Srat Y Coja HE} 71,600 | 85,406,320 | H304=
305 | 2022-12-27 | Holots ATEAL =273 Rz ¢ 906,800 | 86,313,120 | H305=
306 | 2022-12-29 | Ztolo}S dUalAl F=EZ [0 770,000 | 87,083,120 | H306=
307 | 2022-12-30 | Holo}E o|u| &5 ZAMH| X5 300,000 | 87,383,120 | M307=
308 | 2023-02-23 Foljols 27| HEF T 1,327,040 | 88,710,160 | M308%
309 | 2023-02-23 | Hofjol= AMEY| HEF 7 576,560 | 89,286,720 | HM309=
310 | 2023-02-23 Zofjots MBI E8F T 732,120 | 90,018,840 | ®310%
311 | 2023-02-23 Zofjols MEY| E2E T 656,960 | 90,675,800 | M311=
312 | 2023-03-01 Zoljots ME7| EHEE T 124,960 | 90,800,760 | 312=




313 | 2023-03-07 | ZoHots MEE T2 (ZEl) 246,850 | 91,047,610 | M313%
314 | 2023-05-03 | Zojols MEE T (SElTF) 292,200 | 91,339,810 | M314%
315 | 2023-05-15 | Zojols MEE F(SEF) 117,950 | 91,467,760 | H316=
316 | 2023-06-13 | Zofjols HHE T (SElF) 117,950 | 91,675,710 | X316%
317 | 2023-07-14 | Zolots MEE F(EElFF) 234,000 | 91,809,710 | ®317%
318 | 2023-09-14 | Zofols MEE T (SElF) 424,050 | 92,233,760 | ®318%
319 | 2023-09-14 | Zojols MEE T (SEF) 170,650 | 92,404,310 | %I319=
320 | 2023-09-14 | Zofots MUE T (SElF) 90,060 | 92,494,370 | HM320%
321 | 2023-07-27 | LiEofols shEHAZT OfyRiEH 71el 37,422 | 92,531,792 | M321&
322 | 2023-07-28 | &EEOlOlS SIAITRAZZ TAM| 35,600 | 92,567,292 | M322%
323 | 2023-07-28 | LEFojolE SHAITHBZE EA 10,600 | 92,677,792 | M323=
324 | 2023-07-31 | LEXoiolE SHAITHAZ S4H| 150,000 | 92,727,792 | mi324%
325 | 2023-07-31 | LEEofolE SHAITHAZ 4| 156,000 | 92,883,792 | Hi325%
326 | 2023-07-31 | W& olols sHAITHAZ UFE 375,000 | 93,258,792 | ®326%
327 | 2023-07-31 | w=tEojols SHAlTRZ= ZHAH| 51,900 | 93,310,692 | F327%
328 | 2023-07-31 | wWHEtofols SHAITHZZ 24| 88,200 | 93,398,892 | ®328%
329 | 2023-07-31 | LEXo{olE sHAITHB=E FAH| 6,500 | 93,405,392 | %329%
330 | 2023-08-03 | =t Fojols spAlTHAZT S4H| 123,500 | 93,528,892 | H[330=
331 | 2023-08-03 | &t HoHoLS stAITHAZ ZHH| 77,000 | 93,605,892 | Ai331=
332 | 2023-08-03 | &t Holols stAITHU= T=E 184,800 | 93,790,692 | 3322
333 | 2023-08-03 | WEHHOI0IZ SRS o{EXIEH 712 23,157 | 93,813,849 | H333=
334 | 2023-08-07 | wWetEolols stAITHA= UYR 63,000 | 93,876,849 | ®334=
335 | 2023-08-07 | wetEolols stATHA= TR 374,000 | 94,250,849 | ®335%
336 | 2023-08-07 | LHEOHOLS SIAITRZYZ S4H| 142,500 | 94,393,349 | 3362
337 | 2023-08-07 | WHEOHOLS SiAlTHZZ S4H| 134,900 | 94,528,249 | M337=
338 | 2023-08-07 | YtEOHOLS SIAITHZZ ZhAH| 53,900 | 94,682,149 | Hi338%
339 | 2023-08-07 | wetEolols SiAITRZE ZHAH| 45,400 | 94,627,549 | M339%
340 | 2023-08-07 | wetEololE SATHAZE FXH| 17,000 | 94,644,549 | M340=
341 | 2023-08-07 | w=t&ololE sHAlTHA=E FAH| 19,000 | 94,663,649 | A341%
342 | 2023-08-07 | RIS SpE=(0fNEY TR 36,506 | 94,699,054 | Ai342%
343 | 2023-08-08 | jzigd diziXlojols spiiEiiZ(ER) 316,800 | 95,015,854 | H343%
344 | 2023-08-08 | =g wiekofols spirEiRi=(BSR) 76,000 | 95,091,854 | M344%
345 | 2023-08-08 | =l wekziolols spAREZA=(HRR) 160,000 | 95,251,854 | HMi3456%
346 | 2023-08-08 | - Leizlools shARTZHAZ(EAR]) 478,000 | 95,729,854 | 346=
347 | 2023-08-08 | ‘it Lekofols S-S (ZHAH]) 134,000 | 95,863,854 | HM347=




348 | 2023-08-08 | ‘i weksolols siAk-HRZ(ZHE]) 19,800 | 95,883,654 | H348=
349 | 2023-08-08 | kjdit wEksofols sAKEZZ(ZHIB) 6,000 | 95,889,654 | M349=
350 | 2023-08-08 | gt LIFEoors spFrHZ=(ZHH]) 7,800 | 95,897,454 | HM350%
351 | 2023-08-08 | =gl weksools SRSz (ZHE]) 900 | 95,898,354 | HM351=
352 | 2023-08-08 | =zt ditolols SpHHZZ (AL 10,000 | 95,908,354 | ®352%
353 | 2023-08-08 | i wekalools siA-H= (FAM]) 6,000 | 95,914,354 | H363=

354 | 2023-08-09 | 4 53,380 | 95,967,734 | M354=
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355 | 2023-08-09 | jHiviZlofols SIAITHZ= QARZ 179,800 | 96,147,534 | H355=

356 | 2023-08-11 | WekEools sPFHIZIT ORI 71 23,121 | 96,170,655 | *I356%
357 | 2023-08-16 | weiolols spAkeaRi= QEE, &l 72 181,600 | 96,352,155 | XM367=
368 | 2023-08-16 | wekatofols stAITEHAZ ZH 8| 14,000 | 96,366,155 | I358%
359 | 2023-08-16 | Lt&ofjots stAITHAZ ZHAH| 89,900 | 96,456,055 | H359=
360 | 2023-08-16 | WEHEojots siAlTRY=E S4B 196,200 | 96,652,255 | Hi360=
361 | 2023-08-16 | LUEtEofols StAITEHAZ FAH| 4,000 | 96,656,255 | Fi361=
362 | 2023-08-16 | LWEEojots siAlTHAZ ZHAH] 26,900 | 96,683,155 | 3622
363 | 2023-08-24 | LEHNOi0LS SPAEIAT Of3lAtEH 71 16,930 | 96,699,085 | Hi363=
364 | 2023-08-26 | WA ololS SHAHIFHAZ SAH| 96,000 | 96,795,085 | 364=
365 | 2023-08-26 | LerKolors SHAITEHZAZ SECH0H| 50,000 | 96,845,085 | 365%
366 | 2023-08-26 | LEtEOlorS SHAITRAZ ZHAH| 50,000 | 96,895,085 | 366=
367 | 2023-08-26 | LEtEOlotS SHAIFHBZ ZHAH| 14,500 | 96,909,585 | ®I367=
368 | 2023-08-26 | wWetEojols stATHAZ 24| 54,000 | 96,963,585 | *368%
369 | 2023-08-26 | LEEolotS SHAITHABZ MAH| 171,000 | 97,134,585 | X369=
370 | 2023-08-26 | WEAOjolS stATHAZ HAH| 27,000 | 97,161,685 | ®370=
371 | 2023-09-11 | WEkzlojolE &}A|SHZ= MEH| 196,800 | 97,358,385 | M371=
372 | 2023-09-11 | YEHojols stATHAZ WEH| 49,200 | 97,407,585 | ®372%&
373 | 2023-09-11 | L ojols sHAITHAZ waH| 196,800 | 97,604,385 | A373=
374 | 2023-09-11 | wetEolols stAITHB= W] 49,200 | 97,653,586 | M374%
375 | 2023-09-14 | =i Folols SHAITEZ= ZHd| 149,000 | 97,802,585 | ®375%

376 | 2023-09-21 ols stATHAZ BA ChE 1,650,000 | 99,452,585 | M376=
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377 | 2023-09-26 | Rolo}ls splrH=(TE) X2k HE 228,700 | 99,681,285 | ®M377=
378 | 2023-10-05 | Zofols sHATHAZ(THY) 4| 220,000 | 99,901,285 | M378=
379 | 2023-10-05 | Zolols spTHBZ(TEE) FAH| 1,000 | 99,902,285 | H379=
380 | 2023-10-05 | Zoiols siAlsHA=(TEY) &z 143,000 | 100,045,285 | #|380=
381 | 2023-10-05 | HoHo}ls shAIFHA=(TEE) AAH| 126,000 | 100,171,285 | X381=
382 | 2023-10-06 | Hofots spAlT-HU=(TEHY) S4H| 134,000 | 100,305,285 | Hi382%




383 | 2023-10-06 | Zolols A= (TEY) FrH| 10,000 | 100,315,285 | MI383%
384 | 2023-10-06 | Zolols sHAIHA=(THY) FwH| 8,400 | 100,323,685 | 384%
385 | 2023-10-06 | Zolols sHAl-HZ=(TEM) FXH| 2,000 | 100,325,685 | ®I385%
386 | 2023-10-11 | Zolols 7(2elF FU(HeY 8f=) 100,000 | 100,425,685 | %i386=
387 | 2023-10-11 | Zofols 7k2alF T (LY 4™) 100,000 | 100,525,685 | Hi387=
388 | 2023-10-11 | Mootz 7i2elF T (HeY & 8) 100,000 | 100,625,685 | #i388%
389 | 2023-10-11 | Eolols 7t22lf F(L2HE &) 100,000 | 100,725,685 | Hi389%
390 | 2023-10-11 | Hofo}s 71227 F(LHelY 2 E) 100,000 | 100,825,685 | #i390=
391 | 2023-10-11 | Moo}z 7t2elfF P (i Z™AH) 100,000 | 100,925,685 | #391%
392 | 2023-10-11 | ZtofotE 7I2olF T (ZH) 200,000 | 101,125,685 | H392&
393 | 2023-10-11 | Zolots 7I22fF 7 (ZH F2) -200,000 | 100,925,685 | ®I393%
394 | 2023-10-11 | Hoots 727 FA(TEY S'R) 100,000 | 101,025,685 | A394=
395 | 2023-10-11 | Molols 7i22lf TRI(ZEE H*2) 100,000 | 101,125,685 | #395%
396 | 2023-10-11 | Hofols 71s9f F(EY &2 100,000 | 101,225,685 | *396%
397 | 2023-10-11 | Holots 7I2elf TRI(TEE 4™d) 100,000 | 101,325,685 | *397=
398 | 2023-10-11 | &ofots 72 FA(ZEHY 7'&) 100,000 | 101,425,685 | *398%
399 | 2023-10-11 | Fofors 7t2olf FA(TEY 2*E 100,000 | 101,525,685 | Hi399%
400 | 2023-10-11 | Zolfo}s 7F22lF TRU(ZEY o) 100,000 | 101,625,685 | A400%
401 | 2023-10-11 | Zolots 7127 T (sHEL) 15,900 | 101,641,585 | A401=
402 | 2023-10-11 | EolotE 7t2olF F(GHEH) 68,200 | 101,709,785 | A402%
403 | 2023-10-11 | ool 7t2of® T (GHEL) 68,200 | 101,777,985 | M403=
404 | 2023-10-11 | Hollots 7}Self7 F(SHEL) 15,900 | 101,793,885 | ®404%
405 | 2023-10-11 | &oljots 7t2o&F F(GHEH) 100,000 | 101,893,885 | *405%
406 | 2023-10-11 | Zolots Jt2el® & (siE) 36,400 | 101,930,285 | M406Z%
407 | 2023-10-11 | ZoljotE 7t22lf® T2 (Gl&L) 63,600 | 101,993,885 | A407%
408 | 2023-10-11 | &olots 7I22/F T (siE) 66,600 | 102,060,485 | *408%
409 | 2023-10-11 | Zojors 7te2olR® 7 (siE2) 17,500 | 102,077,985 | M409%
410 | 2023-10-11 | Hohots 722/F T (aliES) 15,900 | 102,093,885 | A410%
411 | 2023-10-11 | Holjols 729 &F 7 (&) 15,900 | 102,109,785 | A411=
412 | 2023-10-11 | ZofjotE 7122w FAGIEY) 84,100 | 102,193,885 | M412%
413 | 2023-10-12 | &otots 71297 Tl (st 24') 100,000 | 102,293,885 | *413%
414 | 2023-10-12 | Zolols 7lalf T (et of*E) 100,000 | 102,393,885 | ®l414%
415 | 2023-10-12 | Holjo}s 72w PG ') 100,000 | 102,493,885 | X415%
416 | 2023-10-12 | Hofo}s 712<lF FAU(sIatY =t o)) 99,300 | 102,593,185 | ®416%
417 | 2023-10-12 | Fojols 7t2el® TG &f*o)) 700 | 102,593,885 | H417=




418 | 2023-10-12 | ZofotE 7I2olf F(ska of*2l) 99,300 | 102,693,185 | Ml418%
419 | 2023-10-12 | Zolols 7I22lF F(5I2HY of*ol) 700 | 102,693,885 | M419%
420 | 2023-10-12 | Hofolz 7I2elF FLHEE 2 100,000 | 102,793,885 | #420=
421 | 2023-10-12 | Zolols 7I22lF FA(HR-E =) 100,000 | 102,893,885 | ®M421=
422 | 2023-10-12 | Zofolzs 7I227 FRAAESE oHE) 100,000 | 102,993,885 | 422%
423 | 2023-10-12 | Zojols 71227 FARIESE 24 100,000 | 103,093,885 | M423=
424 | 2023-10-12 | Foloks 7227 F(okzhed F*E) 66,000 | 103,199,885 | Al424=
425 | 2023-10-12 | Zolols 71227 Fal(of2t F*&h 34,000 | 103,193,885 | Al426%
426 | 2023-10-12 | dofols 71227 Fl(ofzit &) 79,000 | 103,272,885 | HM426=
427 | 2023-10-12 | Zolio}s 71227 F(ol2HY &%) 21,000 | 103,293,885 | M427=
428 | 2023-10-12 | Eofjols 71227 T (orzh &*R) 99,900 | 103,393,785 | M428=
429 | 2023-10-12 | Holols 7I22lF T+l (ofzk si*el) 100,000 | 103,493,785 | M429=
430 | 2023-10-12 | ZofolE 71227 Tl (okzh 2*) 99,900 | 103,593,685 | H430=
431 | 2023-10-12 | Holols 7I=22lF Tl (ofzh &*l) 100,000 | 103,693,685 | XM431=
432 | 2023-10-12 | Eollors 7F22lF F(ol2kt of*of) 0| 103,693,685 | M432%&
433 | 2023-10-13 | Fofots 7227 FU(GIEY H*E) 99,930 | 103,793,615 | Hl433=
434 | 2023-10-16 | &ofjol= 7I22® 7RO ') 100,000 | 103,893,615 | H434=
435 | 2023-10-16 | EHolols 7122lF FL(7I=k H*H) 100,000 | 103,993,615 | M43b%
436 | 2023-10-16 | Holoks 7le2lfF 7 (71 al*dl) 100,000 | 104,093,615 | 436=
437 | 2023-10-16 | olots 7122lf FRCIEY H*'E) 100,000 | 104,193,615 | M437%
438 | 2023-10-16 | ZofolE 71227 TR Z*eD) 100,000 | 104,293,615 | Hl438%
439 | 2023-10-16 | Holols 7227 7= 2*4) 100,000 | 104,393,615 | *|439=
440 | 2023-10-16 | ootz 7tEel® F(EA) 100,000 | 104,493,615 | H440=
441 | 2023-10-16 | &ofots 7I2oF FR(FHLD) 100,000 | 104,393,615 | H441=
442 | 2023-10-16 | Zofols 7I2olfF FRI(BHE &%) 100,000 | 104,493,615 | Md42=
443 | 2023-10-16 | &ofols 722l PR(EHEE o*E) 100,000 | 104,593,615 | HM443=
444 | 2023-10-16 | Zofjols 7|2olfF (s o*& 100,000 | 104,693,615 | 4445
445 | 2023-10-16 | Zofols 7I2elF PI(eHEE g el) 100,000 | 104,793,615 | A445%
446 | 2023-10-16 | Zolots 7I22lF (B A*E)) 99,900 | 104,893,515 | H446=
447 | 2023-10-16 | oot 71S2lf Tal(shEd 2 ) 97,750 | 104,991,265 | Hl447=
448 | 2023-10-24 | Mool 72olF Fi(ofatt si*el) 100,000 | 105,091,265 | H448%
449 | 2024-01-09 | Hofots 2R Es o{HAIZH 7iel 46,323 | 105,137,588 | #l449%
450 | 2024-01-10 Zolols A2 FESH|E | 108,812 | 105,246,400 | M450=
451 | 2023-12-16 | Holjots SHMAL EZ T 67,200 | 105,313,600 | H451%
452 | 2023-12-16 | Zolots SHEHA =EFUH| 702,710 | 106,016,310 | HM4b2=




453 | 2023-12-15 | Zolots SAYA 2=T&H| 99,000 | 106,115,310 | *453=
454 | 2023-12-15 | Zolots SHYA M= elb| 1,072,280 | 107,187,690 | H4b4=
455 | 2023-12-18 | ZEofots SUEA =ETEH| 10,810 | 107,198,400 | H456=
456 | 2022-05-30 | 2022\ 5 Z=Fojel S 950,000 | 108,148,400 | 456=
457 | 2022-06-29 | 20224 6% =Z2F0jel EEsE 950,000 | 109,098,400 | M457=
458 | 2022-07-29 | 2022d 74 Z=Fojel 850,000 | 109,948,400 | M468=
459 | 2022-08-30 | 20224 8% 2O S 900,000 | 110,848,400 | X459=
460 | 2022-09-30 | 20224 9¥ Z=Folel SEse 900,000 | 111,748,400 | H460=
461 | 2022-10-31 | 2022 108 2220l S 1,120,000 | 112,868,400 | M461=
462 | 2022-11-30 | 20224 118 2=2Fofjel SHpL 1,073,330 | 113,941,730 | ®462=
463 | 2022-12-23 | 20224 12@ 2E2Folel EH,E 1,050,000 | 114,991,730 | M463=
464 | 2023-01-31 | 20234 128 Z2EFoQl S 1,050,000 | 116,041,730 | M464=
465 | 2023-02-28 | 20234 2¢ Z=Fofel S 980,000 | 117,021,730 | Hd65=
466 | 2023-03-31 | 20234 32 =2=gojel S+ 17,070 | 117,038,800 | Mi466=
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oA PNE-18 R=g =N A Hl 2
2022-05-02 | Zojots ofElo|d M2 FUREE) 139,600 139,600 -
2022-05-02 | Zojots ofgiold M2 FGIEIEY) 233,560 373,160 =
2022-05-02 | Zojo}E ofEold ME T(EY) 50,600 423,760 -
2022-05-02 | &ofjots ofElold ME F(EHEY) 10,000 433,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZojotE ofEold ME TR(EEY) 66,000 499,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZojotE ofZlold ME T(BIEY) 24,000 523,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZojotS of2lold ME TR(SEY) 16,000 538,760 %
2022-05-02 | ool ofElolg ME TG EY) 169,500 708,260 -
2022-05-02 | Zofjo}=S ofElo|e ME T(Z g 176,500 884,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZojotE ofEold ME FA(ZEHY) 31,800 916,560 ~
2022-05-02 | EOjolE ofElolg ME T (L2 193,400 1,109,960 -
2022-05-02 | ZofolE ofElolg M= TR 119,800 1,229,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZofotE ofBlold M2 FYUOERY) 92,000 1,321,760 e
2022-05-02 | ZojoE ofZlold ME FT(H=E]) 28,000 1,349,760 -
2022-05-02 | ZofjotE ofzlolgd ME T(T=F|) 28,000 1,377,760 -
2022-05-03 Hojots ofRlolg AL FH|E 28,300 1,406,060 -
2022-05-04 Zofjots ofElold AL EFH|= 36,700 1,442,760 -
2022-05-05 Zofjobs OofElold AL EH|E 47,000 1,489,760 =
2022-05-05 Zojols ofEold AL FHIE 151,100 1,640,860 -
2022-05-06 | Hojo-S ofglo|'d WAL SAd|(otzte) 91,500 1,732,360 =
2022-05-06 | ZHojobE ofZlold WAL SA{H|(EHEY) 55,000 1,787,360 -
2022-05-06 | Ztojols ofglold AL SAH|(FEY) 61,440 1,848,800 -
2022-05-06 | HOjo}S of@lo|d WAL SAH|(TEE) 120,000 1,968,800 #




2022-05-06 | ZojotE oflold SAL SAH|(5HE) 76,900 2,045,700 =
2022-05-06 | ZHOjotE ojglold sAl SAu|(5lEYE 29,500 2,075,200 -
2022-05-06 | EojotE oflold &AL SA{8|(sH) 22,000 2,097,200 -
5022-05-06 | EOJOIE Ofgiolt SIAL EA|(HMEE, siRlaL 118,900 2,216,100 -
2022-05-06 | Eojot= ofZlo|e FAl S4d|(oteth) 26,000 2,242,100 -
2022-05-06 | ZOjolE of2lo|'e SAL SAH|(ZEE) 160,500 2,402,600 &
2022-05-06 | ZOjol= of2lo| AL S4H|(EIEH) 53,700 2,456,300 =
2022-05-06 | ZI0joLS of2io|dt sA} S4lH|(s]ath) 65,900 2,522,200 -
2022-05-06 | Zojot= of2lo|d &AL SA{B|(LteHE) 85,600 2,607,800 =
2022-05-06 | Ztojol= ofZlo|'g Al Sald|(tafEh) 34,400 2,642,200 =
2022-05-09 | Zojol= ofRlolet siAl ZAM| XIZ(0ISH) 500,000 3,142,200 ~
A E =K 2lolet AL ZIAM| XIZ2(220] 500,0008! =
2022-05-09 | Z0jols ofzlolt BA} ZiApH| XIZ(RED) 600 3,142,800 499 40021 Xhoict
2022-05-16 AT Mol mojel ofd 4,427,500 7,570,300, 4B U0LE
2022-05-17 | &0joks ofelolg A+ 2Al] XIZ(o0[3A) 482,530 8,052,830 SOONEE,
2022-05-17 O o} of2io|t A} B0} 57,200 8,110,030 -
2022-05-23 ZHofjols MEEE 7Y 234,490 8,344,520 =
2022-05-23 Zhojots MEEE T 26,300| 8,370,820 -
2022-05-23 Zojors MEBE T 200,380  8,571,200| ,ZH0R 2,
2022-05-30 2022d 5% ZZ2E0|Ql SHSL 950,000 9,521,200 -
2022-06-29 2022 6 ZRENOfS EHLE 950,000 10,471,200 -
2022-07-29 o022 7¢€ ZEZFOjQ SEYLE 850,000 11,321,200 -
2022-08-30 20224 8% ZZ Aol EHL 500,000 12,221,200 -
2022-09-16 HFESHINM (XIS 2 M) 2,860,000 15,081,200 -
2022-09-23 | ZofotE Z[MP FL(10~11EE) 3,218,240 18,299,440 -
2022-09-30 2022 9 ZE2ZEofel EYHsE 900,000 19,199,440 -
2022-10-13 | HFEZNH (a2 ¥ Y TH) 1,112,000  20,311,440| 5ot 00E 2,
2022-10-21 | Zojots 2lX| x| 2H| (LA, H«¢) 48,000 20,359,440 &
2022-10-26 Ao ol <lX|8t&7|7| 3 T 5,760,000 26,119,440 -
2022-10-26 2% AnlEg 7|7] 10§ + 1,560,000 27,679,440 -
2022-10-31 E4ZCAMZ(MTESAH) 11HE 1,409,000 29,088,440 -




2022-10-31 | 2022¢ 108 Z2=2Zoiel SH4¢ 1,120,000 30,208,440
2022-11-08 | ZofjobE QAX|X|EH| (2k«2F, Hixo}) 36,800 30,245,240
2022-11-14 AojobE oIX|x|EH| (L) 56,000 30,301,240
2022-11-21 Fofjots 2AX|R|=H| (H*2 56,000 30,357,240
2022-11-28 ol obs QUX|X|=H| (H*2) 56,000 30,413,240
2022-11-30 | EFBZAE(XEZSZEH) 1288 1,416,000 31,829,240
2022-11-30 | 2022d 119 ZzZojel SHFE 1,073,330 32,902,570
2022-12-05 Eojots SIX| x| RH| (Z*=2) 56,000 32,958,570
2022-12-05 ZofotE IX| x| =H| (Z=X) 20,000 32,978,570
2022-12-05 zojots Z|MY FL(12~18€E) 2,541,520 35,520,090
2022-12-08 | ZOfobs CIX|x|ZH| 12%& (ohek Hheof) 980,000 36,500,090
2022-12-17 | Hofjots HeolF TAURHEE <) 100,000 36,600,090
2022-12-17 | EOjobE Heols TS E Z+AH 100,000 36,700,090
2022-12-17 | ZoljotE HEolF FUREE Z+35h 100,000 36,800,090
2022-12-17 | ZOjolE HeolRm FUEEE oHH) 100,000 36,900,090
2022-12-19 Zofjols 2IX| x| BH] (Z*2) 56,000 36,956,090
2022-12-21 | EOfjots HEolF T (5Hatet o|+H) 100,000 37,056,090
2022-12-21 | ZOjots HEols Fl(sI2tEr Hxlf) 100,000 37,156,090
2022-12-21 | Zlojots H2o|F F(5H2rel H=Lh) 120,000 37,276,090
2022-12-21 | &OjoFE HeolH F(5H2tEt 8«0]) 100,000 37,376,090
2022-12-21 | ZHOlot=E ARelR/ ¢l (5tatet M»8) 100,000 37,476,090
2022-12-21 | ZOlolS Heeo|fF 7o (sHu H+F) 100,000 37,576,090
2022-12-21 | ZOjots HE2oF Tl (5H2tt of=1l) 94,700 37,670,790
2022-12-21 | ZHofots HEelF F (st of+) 5,300 37,676,090
2022-12-21 | EoljotEs HeolfF F(shagt 2+3]) 100,000 37,776,090
2022-12-21 | AOjotE Hee|fF 7o (slau 22 100,000 37,876,090
2022-12-21 | &ojotEs Heelf 7¢l(sla F+3|) 100,000 37,976,090
2022-12-21 | &oljots H2elF TR(GH&E gf«oh) 59,900 38,035,990
2022-12-21 | ZOotE H2o|F T (s]&kr g0} 39,900 38,075,890
2022-12-21 | Ztojols HeolE T (et M+d) 100,000 38,175,890
2022-12-21 | ZOjolE HEolF F(BHE Y ghtl) 100,000 38,275,890
2022-12-21 | Eojots HEolF TRI(EHEY ol+&) 100,000 38,375,890
2022-12-21 | ZOjo}E HeelE TU(sH Y 0]+%) 100,000 38,475,890
2022-12-21 | ZOjolEs Heols FYU(BrEE M) 100,000 38,575,890




2022-12-21 | Zojots HEoF FI(ErH A+3) 100,000 38,675,890
2022-12-21 | Zofjols Heelm TR(sHHy Lx+H) 100,000 38,775,890
2022-12-21 | EOjo}E Heolg F(TEH ohE) 100,000 38,875,890
2022-12-21 | Zofjots HEefF F(ZEHY A=) 100,000 38,975,890
2022-12-21 | ZojolE HEolF FU(TEY H=0l) 100,000 39,075,890
2022-12-21 | ZEofjols HEolF T (B o2k 100,000 39,175,890
2022-12-21 | &HOjolE HEolF FU(ZEE ZxA) 100,000 39,275,890
2022-12-21 | ZofjotE HA2o|lF T(ZEY Z+2) 100,000 39,375,890
2022-12-22 | Zofots HeelF Tal(aiEtEl =«Z) 100,000 39,475,890
2022-12-22 | Eojots HEelF FR(GHEHEE &+2) 100,000 39,575,890
2022-12-22 | Zoljots HEelR/ Fel(oztet 0]«0]) 100,000 39,675,890
2022-12-22 | &ojots HE22lfF T (okztet i «¢l) 100,000 39,775,890
2022-12-22 | Zojots A2ol® T (ot H+t) 100,000 39,875,890
2022-12-22 | Eojots HE2lF T (o2t H«Hl) 100,000 39,975,890
2022-12-22 | ZHljotE HEolFE T2l (of2tel H«%H) 100,000 40,075,890
2022-12-22 | &oljotE HE2® T (ot E+F) 100,000 40,175,890
2022-12-22 | Zoljots H2elF FUHEY HxE) 100,000 40,275,890
2022-12-22 | ROjotE HEolhm FU(7HRME Hhegr) 100,000 40,375,890
2022-12-22 | ZofolE HELF TACIEY &+8) 100,000 40,475,890
2022-12-22 | Zofjots HEolRF FACIEE A7) 100,000 40,575,890
2022-12-22 | &ofots HE2lF F(ZHaHY 2+ 100,000 40,675,890
2022-12-22 | EOfotE HEolF P (7t M) 100,000 40,775,890
2022-12-22 | EoljotEs HE R F(Li2HE 2«2) 200,000 40,975,890
2022-12-22 | EOfjotE Heolf F(LlehEt BhE) 200,000 41,175,890
2022-12-22 | Zofjo}E HEolF T (Lt HxH) 200,000 41,375,890
2022-12-22 | Eofjols HEolF T (e Z»x) 200,000 41,575,890
2022-12-22 | ZojotE HeolF Fe(Liei M«g) 200,000 41,775,890
2022-12-22 | Hojols H2olF Tz H+Y) 199,000 41,974,890
2022-12-23 ETEEMNE(FHESHA) 18 1,416,000 43,390,890
2022-12-23 | Zojots ALUMAL M2 ZFHX| F7¢ 92,720 43,483,610
2022-12-23 | 2022 128 Z2=Fojel SE,E 1,050,000 44,533,610
2022-12-26 ootz AKX =H| (H*2) 56,000 44,589,610
2022-12-26 | Zojotzs XX 2 ZFEAM wa(H*2) 20,000 44,609,610
2022-12-26 | Zojols ASHA} si4=8} 3 C{o|& H|Ef 71,500 44,681,110




2022-12-27 | Zofols HUBAL HAAA AHE T 906,800 45,587,910 -
2022-12-29 | Zojots AUMAL F=EZ 0§ 770,000 46,357,910 -
2022-12-30 Zojots o|U2E3 ZHAH| K= 300,000 46,657,910 =
2023-01-02 Zojobs elXIX|72H| (H*2) 59,000 46,716,910 -
2023-01-05 | ZoOjoks QIX|x|2H| 1RE (9H2F, Eh+of) 770,000 47,486,910 -
2023-01-11 Zojots QUX|X|EH| (H*2) 59,000 47,545,910 3
2023-01-17 | Zoljots MEE T(HEH X ARIESR) 1,599,870 49,145,780 -
2023-01-19 o ots QAR R EB] (H*2) 59,000 49,204,780 -
2023-01-25 ZofotE QXX BH]| (Z*2) 59,000 49,263,780 -
2023-01-31 2023 18 220 SHLY 1,050,000 50,313,780 -
2023-02-01 ootz 2IX| x| BH| (Z*2) 59,000 50,372,780 -
2023-02-03 Fojotzs Z|XMH T (HHA) 240,240 50,613,020 =
2023-02-03 Zofjots 7™M FL(EF FH2) -240,240 50,372,780 ZH| #4 A
2023-02-03 ootz Z|MPH TA(EH) 240,240 50,613,020 =
2023-02-08 ZHoj ot 2IX|x|BH| (Z*2) 59,000 50,672,020 =
2023-02-09 | ZWloks olx|x|2H| 2EE (Sh2F, Eho}) 700,000 51,372,020 -
2023-02-15 O otE QIX|X|EH| (Z+2) 59,000 51,431,020 -
2023-02-21 | &ojo}s YHE TU(EEH X ANES) 1,485,250 52,916,270 =
2023-02-23 |  FojolSAlM FMHLY| Tl 3,012,100 65,928,370 SRS,
2023-02-23 Zojots MEI| HEF T 1,327,040 57,255,410 =
2023-02-23 Zofots MEZ| BEE T 576,560 57,831,970 -
2023-02-23 Aojols MED| HEE TY 732,120 58,564,090 =
2023-02-23 Ztofobs AHELY| EEE T 656,960 59,221,050 -
2023-02-28 | 20234 2% ZZZEojol SELE 980,000 60,201,050 -
2023-03-01 Zof ot AfEY| EBEE Y 124,960 60,326,010 -
2023-03-02 | Zofots QIX|x|=H| 3= (2hQF, Ehxol) 840,000 61,166,010 -
2023-03-07 Zojots MEUE FU(SElF) 246,850 61,412,860 -
2023-03-08 Eojots 2AX|X=H| (H*2) 59,000 61,471,860 -
2023-03-14 | ZOjolS MTZ 7o|(25H ¥ AMUEE) 1,541,440 63,013,300 -
2023-03-15 ZHojobs QIX|X| BH| (H*2) 59,000 63,072,300 -
2023-03-20 | Zojols &E7|elR F(BHE Y ghE) 93,100 63,165,400 =
2023-03-20 | Mo{jols EET|e|F T(erEE gh«gl) 5,900 63,171,300 =
2023-03-20 | Zojots #HE7|elF TA(BrEY A+F) 99,100 63,270,400 =
2023-03-20 | Zojots FE7|olfF F(sHEYE o|xH) 59,800 63,330,200 -




2023-03-20 | Zojols BHET|olR FRl(ErEE 0|+H) 39,800 63,370,000
2023-03-20 | Zojols eHE7|elF F(BHEYE 0]+S) 97,200 63,467,200
2023-03-20 | Ztojo}s BEV|o|lF F(BHEE L+H) 94,600 63,561,800
2023-03-20 | Zojols &HE7|elF F(BHEE 2+3]) 59,800 63,621,600
2023-03-20 | Zojots &E7|o|F TR(FHEE A« 39,800 63,661,400
2023-03-20 | Zofjols &HE7|olR FU(ZEE H+2) 100,000 63,761,400
2023-03-20 | Eojots EHHI|o|F FR{THEE o) 100,000 63,861,400
2023-03-20 | AOjolE &7l 7 (T B ZxN) 100,000 63,961,400
2023-03-20 | ZojolE &tE7|els 7ol (e Hx2l) 100,000 64,061,400
2023-03-21 ELZZAE(FHZSIA) €2 909,000 64,970,400
2023-03-22 Ztof otz UX|X| ZH| (H+2) 59,000 65,029,400
2023-03-23 | Zojots &HEY|elf F/(ofztd 0[x0]) 100,000 65,129,400
2023-03-23 | EOjols 2HE7|eF Tol(ofztet blj«2l) 100,000 65,229,400
2023-03-23 | Zojols &HE7|elF TFi(of2td Zxr) 100,000 65,329,400
2023-03-23 | Zojobs &HE7|o|F TRl(ofatet F«Hl) 100,000 65,429,400
2023-03-23 | ZlojolE #E7|o|F T(ol2te Fxgl) 100,000 65,529,400
2023-03-23 | ZOjorE &HE7|o|F Fol(of2tel F«El) 100,000 65,629,400
0023-03-23 | ZHljo}E &HE7|9|R Tl(ofRtd 8+F) 100,000 65,729,400
2023-03-23 | Zojols EHE7|e|F FRACHRY 2+8) 99,700 65,829,100
2023-03-23 | HoOjots EEY|o|fF TR HE 93,700 65,922,800
2023-03-23 | Zofjots EHET|elF TR 2lx) 99,700 66,022,500
2023-03-23 | ootz &HE7|o|F TR HxT) 99,600 66,122,100
2023-03-23 | Hojols EEI|e|® TR &x2) 100,000 66,222,100
2023-03-23 | Z0fjolE &HE7|e|E Tol(71RfH: Bhg) 100,000 66,322,100
2023-03-29 EHojots QUX|x|ZH| (H*2) 59,000 66,381,100
2023-03-29 | Zjots 2E7||F TFRHEE =«T) 100,000 66,481,100
2023-03-29 | Zojots &Ey|olF TAU(HEE eEH) 100,000 66,581,100
2023-03-29 | Zojots EE7|e|f TUREE ) 100,000 66,681,100
2023-03-29 | ZWlolE &HE7|o|f T (HMEE Z«5l) 100,000 66,781,100
2023-03-29 | Z0jotE &EI|olF FRKEE 2+ 100,000 66,881,100
2023-03-30 | ZOiot=s £HH7|o|F FR(sHEE H+3) 100,000 66,981,100
2023-03-30 | Zojots &Fz|elf Fel(5t of«gl) 100,000 67,081,100
2023-03-30 | Zojots #HEY|o|F F(SHEY E«0]) 99,900 67,181,000
2023-03-30 | Aofot=s &&7|o|F T(sHEE 0]+) 100,000 67,281,000




2023-03-30 | Hofjots HE7(olF TU(GHEY E+Ll) 99,700 67,380,700 =
2023-03-30 | Zofjols &HE|elf T(sEY H«2) 99,800 67,480,500 =
2023-03-30 | Zojois #EI|elF FRI(si& g+of) 99,800 67,580,300 =
2023-03-30 | Zojols &E7|olRF FGH&Y 7+2) 100,000 67,680,300 -
2023-03-30 | Aojots EEH|e|F FA(GHER T=F) 199,300 67,879,600 -
2023-03-30 | Zojots &HEY|e|F FAGIESY H«8) 100,000 67,979,600 -
2023-03-30 | Zofjors &E7|olF FRGHEY H«H) 93,700 68,073,300 =
2023-03-30 | Zojots EE7|o|f TRGIEY E+F) 100,000 68,173,300 -
2023-03-31 | 2023d 3% RIS SELFE 17,070 68,190,370| oo Hioe:
2023-04-03 | HO{HIZ|DS (KFEAIRL 22[0lE]|0]4) 47,000 68,237,370 -
2023-04-03 ELZ2TAE(HEESTH) 482 818,100 69,055,470 -
2023-04-04 | ZOjOLE QIX|X|EH| 4HE (oh+2F Hheof) 840,000 69,895,470 -
2023-04-07 | ZOjHIZ AT | E (UHE 1ME HZ) 2,194,500 72,089,970 -
2023-04-10 | ZEOHHIZUZ| DS (KIHSAKKE TILa[H]) 44,000 72,133,970 —
2023-04-11 | ZOjolE MEZ 7Q|(EEH ¥ AEE) 1,537,280 73,671,250 =
2023-04-12 ZOjobE QIX|X|BH| (H*2) 59,000 73,730,250 -
2023-04-13 | ZHojolE sHE7|o|F TR( &L FhF) 100,000 73,830,250 -
2023-04-19 ZojotE 2IX|x|2H| (H*2) 59,000 73,889,250 -
2023-04-24 | ZOJHIR AT | DS (QEHE BE ) 990,000 74,879,250 -
2023-04-24 | ZOJEIZ UV | 0T (QAUHE &F HF) 770,000 75,649,250 -
2023-04-24 | EOIBIZUT| WS (KFI AR BoE/H|) 18,400 75,667,650 -
2023-04-24 | ESHSEAZ(HTSIN) s 31,900 75,609,550 SA00%3
2023-04-26 | EOHHIZYLT|mS (K SARL HI15[H]) 19,000 75,718,550 -
2023-04-26 | Rojul2A7| IS (9182 2oy H=E=hH 2,783,000 78,501,550 -
2023-04-26 ootz QIXIX=H| (H=*2) 59,000 78,560,550 =
2023-04-26 TojolE £ ¥ U P 381,000 78,941,550 pontlOE 2,
2023-04-27 | A|AMZENOHD! Of84(LRIE=H|7 P SAH|) 20,000 78,961,550 -
2023-04-27 | AlMdZofol ofsl(HAEH|IPE Y MER) 8,000 78,969,550 -
2023-04-27 | AlMZOfQl of8(HREE|7PE Y Satd]) 597,000 79,566,550 -
2023-04-27 | AlMdZEtOfel of&(‘HARER|THEE AAH]) 190,000 79,756,550 -
2023-04-27 | AlMZOfQ! Of3H(\FRIEH|7 1 g ZHH]) 20,000 79,776,550 -
2023-04-28 | AlMZONQI ofll(\hRlzEH|7 P E HRLR) 52,000 79,828,550 -
2023-04-28 | A|MZEO§Q! of3(\EAREH|7 P Yl ZHAE]) 24,000 79,852,550 -




2023-04-28 | Al&Zofol ofsl(GAEEH| 7 S4) 105,000 79,957,550
2023-04-28 | AlMZofQl of8i('HFARER|7 1S ZHAH]) 24,400 79,981,950
2023-04-28 | AlMZEONQI o8 (HAREH|7 Y 2HER) 68,000 80,049,950
2023-04-28 | AlMZEOf2l ofsi (A= 7 P B A4AH]) 111,000 80,160,950
2023-04-28 | AlMZONQ! of8('HArEH[I S S F7H() 60,000 80,220,950
2023-04-28 | AlMZOHQl ofE(HAtEL|7IHE FRE]) 60,000 80,280,950
2023-05-03 ZtojotE QAR X BH|(H+2) 59,000 80,339,950
2023-05-03 Hojots MEE F(SEIH) 292,200 80,632,150
2023-05-04 QIX|X| 2 HI7Hd|(Z*2) 54,000 80,686,150
2023-05-04 QIX|R| 2 WIHH|(x4) 54,000 80,740,150
2023-05-04 OIX|X| B 7| (thx5) 54,000 80,794,150
2023-05-04 CIX|X| B HIHH|(F*E) 54,000 80,848,150
2023-05-04 QIXI X B "HIH|(E=F) 54,000 80,902,150
2023-05-04 CIX|A| B "I (3H&) 54,000 80,956,150
2023-05-10 | ZOHHIZUZ|IF(QISHZ i &4 HE) 55,000 81,011,150
2023-05-10 ZHolj otz QIR X ZH|(H*2) 59,000 81,070,150
2023-05-15 Hojots MEE F(SElHF) 117,950 81,188,100
2023-05-16 | ZOjHIEU7| RS (2l&= ool =) 4,290,000 85,478,100
2023-05-16 | &0jols MEE TFU(EESH X ARIEE) 1,681,300 87,159,400
2023-05-17 Zofjots XX =2H|(Z*2) 59,000 87,218,400
2023-05-18 | A|AEIOf Q1 Of8l (& S 4=tt £dlH|) 720,000 87,938,400
2023-05-18 | AlMZOf¢l o{E (AR EFH S4lH|) 160,000 88,098,400
2023-05-18 | A|AMZOfQl of&l (M EEFE 2H4H|) 52,500 88,150,900
2023-05-18 | Al&Zofol ofsli(dZE5E ZHAH|) 60,000 88,210,900
2023-05-18 | AlAdZOfQl ofd (254 44H|) 172,000 88,382,900
2023-05-18 | A|AZtofol & (HE 2 ZHAH]) 44,200 88,427,100
2023-05-19 | A|AdZHOfQl OfsH (1L 244 xAIH|) 78,000 88,505,100
2023-05-19 | AlMZEOfQ O (AEZTH HER) 56,000 88,561,100
2023-05-19 | A|MEOf2l of& (P EZE F4H|) 273,000 88,834,100
2023-05-19 | A|&Z0HQl of&l (HAEEE ZHAlH]) 62,000 88,896,100
2023-05-19 | AlMdZEOfel oY (AL EFE FFH|) 93,000 88,989,100
2023-05-23 | AldEOfQl i (MEEtoF 10F S4H]) 124,000 89,113,100
2023-05-23 | A|ME[Q! ofsi(AMABlotH 1§ F/Y|) 49,000 89,162,100
2023-05-23 | A[dZ0fol o (ME Lok 10F ZHH|) 25,500 89,187,600




2023-05-23 | AldZTofQl of3l(MAEHlofE 10F ZHAH) 33,500 89,221,100 =
2023-05-23 | AlMdZlofel ofgl(MP ol 10F 22R) 70,000 89,291,100 -
2023-05-23 | AlMdZlofol ofsl(MEHIo 138 7HH]) 30,500 89,321,600 -
2023-05-23 | AlMZORQ! of3(MB Lo 10& SHH]) 240,000 89,561,600 =
2023-05-23 | AlMEofel ofd (M Etobdt 105 SEH|) 120,000 89,681,600 -
2023-05-23 | AlMZEofel of3(MAE Yok 108 M4AH|) 85,000 89,766,600 -
2023-05-23 | AlMZONQI ofd (Mo 108 2H4H]) 48,000 89,814,600 -
2023-05-24 | AlMZOfQl oi (M Btopd 108 F4H) 52,000 89,866,600 -
2023-05-24 | AldZofel o (A gtofat 12F F4H]) 178,900 90,045,500 -
2023-05-24 | AldEofel ofgl(MAHlofel 10F ZHAH|) 25,500 90,071,000 -
2023-05-24 | AlMdZofel ofd(MA ol 10F A4|H|) 32,000 90,103,000 -
2023-05-24 | AJMZEIOHQ! ofsi(MEUtORE 10E 2HAlH|) 23,400 90,126,400 -
2023-05-26 B0 obE QIR X|EH| (123) 703,200 91,829,600 15192180%3?* EF
2023-05-29 | AlMZEOHQ! o3 (MEHIoR 2T08& 7HAH]) 8,000 91,837,600 -
2023-05-29 | AlMZOfOl oS (ME ok 20F 2H4AB|) 16,000 91,853,600 -
2023-05-29 | AlMZfol of(ME ok 21F MRE) 78,000 91,931,600 -
2023-05-29 | AlMEOfel o8 (MEUtofE 21F FAH|) 81,000 92,012,600 -
2023-05-29 | AlMZEofel ofsli(MAHtofet 21F ZHH|) 38,100 92,050,700 -
2023-05-29 | AMEOfQl ofF(MABtopt 2T0F ZHA{H|) 21,000 92,071,700 =
2023-05-29 | A[MEOfQ! ofsll(MAHiofdt 20F =HiH|) 671,000 92,742,700 -
2023-05-29 | AlAIRIOfQI of8i(MA IOk 2T1F A{AlH|) 242,000 92,984,700 -
2023-05-29 | AlAEOfQl ofgl(MEEtopd 20F ZHH) 33,400 93,018,100 =
2023-05-29 | AlMEOfQl ofsi(MAdlobet 21& ZHIH]) 67,000 93,085,100 -
2023-05-30 | AlMZOfQl of(MEHtof 2T0F ZHAH]) 28,500 93,113,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMZEoOfQl o3 (MELtopt 20F Z4AH|) 126,000 93,239,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMZEOfQI o3 (ME Btk 208 FRH) 20,000 93,259,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMZOfQl of(MAEUop 2T0F FrEl) 50,000 93,309,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMEOfQI o3 (ME Yok 20F FAH]) 7,000 93,316,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlAMEOfOl ofsi(ME O} 218 Z2E) 42,000 93,358,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMZORQ! i3 (ME oK 205 S4{H() 144,000 93,502,600 -
2023-05-30 | AlMEOfQl of(MAHokY 20&F FAH|) 7,000 93,509,600 -
2023-05-30 | AMZO§OI o3 (MEBlop 20F ZHAH) 36,500 93,546,100 -
2023-05-30 | AlAMZElOf2l ofsi(ME ok} 270& Af4H]) 108,000 93,654,100 =
2023-05-30 | AMZEOHQI ofs(MAHIoFY 2T0&F ZHH|) 42,000 93,696,100 -




2023-05-31 ZofotE QXX BH| (Z=*2) 59,000 93,755,100 -
2023-06-13 oot MEE FU(SEIR) 117,950 93,873,050 -
2023-06-14 | AlAdEofel ofsi(LiRAEE d=phealdl 2] 4,400 93,877,450 -
2023-06-14 | AWdZofel of(LiFHEE S=EEPRE S 82,600 93,960,050 =
2023-06-14 | AlAdzofel ofsl(LiRAEE dSaiealE FAM)) 4,000 93,964,050 -
2023-06-14 | AlAZiojol ofi(LiFAEE HSEPalE 2] 46,400 94,010,450 -
2023-06-14 | AlAdZojel oifi(LiFHEE B=eieell 2RiE) 18,000 94,028,450 =
2023-06-14 | AlAdZiofel ofsl(LiSAEE B=stealy FAm) 500 94,028,950 -
2023-06-14 | ARdEoHel ofl(LiFHEE SEEeall Aa) 350,000 94,378,950 -
2023-06-14 | AldZEofel ofsl(LiFHEE H=EFRlY 2] 94,100 94,473,050 -
2023-06-15 | Aldziofel ofsl(LiRAEE d=seall Se) 424,400 94,897,450 -
2023-06-15 | AIAEOHQI Ofsl(LISKEE S=ErPalE! SAH|) 96,000 94,993,450 -
2023-06-15 | AldZofel ofSH(LiRAES H=Rteall] 2 80,900 95,074,350 -
2023-06-15 | AMdEoHel oiH(LIFAEE SEreall 22iE) 90,000 95,164,350 -
2023-06-15 | AJAEOfol ofsi(LiEAEE s=siealrl 7)) 36,000 95,200,350 -
2023-06-15 | AMZOHQ! of(LIFHEE BSEHP2lE MaH]) 158,000 95,358,350 -
2023-06-15 | AlMETOiQl oS(LHEHEE Weeteall FRHl) 72,000 95,430,350 -
2023-06-16 | ZO[HIZY7|DZ(2IHIR 02 Y=) 108,900 95,539,250 -
2023-06-16 AOJHIZY7| DS (QAHIE BHY) 98,150 95,637,400 -
2023-06-16 ZOYHI R U7 | DS (T =88 ALEH 49,550 95,686,950 -
2023-06-16 | AOJHIZY7| IS (NS E EAH o F) 350,000 96,036,950 -
2023-06-26 | A|AIEFOfQl 03l (MAYX| 5| L F4|H|) 435,110 96,472,060 -
2023-06-27 | AlAMZEOfel of 8 (MAYX|5| 2 S4{8]) 60,000 96,532,060 -
2023-06-27 | AlAZOfQl oi B (MAYX|F 2 SA{H) 7,000 96,539,060 -
2023-06-27 | AlAZEOfQl oi® (MAHX|E L FFH|) 67,000 96,606,060 -
2023-06-28 | A|AMZOf el o g (MR K] s3EkH|) 850,000 97,456,060 -
2023-06-28 | AlAZOfQl o3 (MAY x| L FAH|) 117,000 97,573,060 -
2023-06-28 | A|4dZFOf 2l ofE (MAY K| L 7H4 H]) 50,000 97,623,060 -
2023-06-28 | AlAMZEORQl of & (MAY X[ 5L 2H4A{H]) 3,000 97,626,060 -
2023-06-28 | AladZtofel ofE (MAYX|5] g Zh4{H]) 50,000 97,676,060 -
2023-06-28 | AlaZtofel ofd (MAYX|5f 2k 44H]) 84,000 97,760,060 -
2023-06-29 | Zojors MEE TU(REN X AUEE) 933,560| 98,693,620 117%2)60%30%%
2023-06-30 | HOHOLE AT HAMM(HH AN 3H) | 1,828,400 100,517,020 1 S ooRE S

12,431,800 Kft




2023-07-14 Zojots MEE FA(SElN) 234,000, 100,751,020
2023-07-27 | LEEoljols SHTEHAT GHAEE Jig 37,422| 100,788,442
2023-07-28 EtXtofofs SHAITE A Z FHAIH| 35,500{ 100,823,942
2023-07-28 | SEZEIOjOLS SHATHIZ EAH| 10,500, 100,834,442
2023-07-81 WetEtofolE SHATEA T F4H| 150,000 100,984,442
2023-07-31 tetxto o3 AR T 44| 156,000 101,140,442
2023-07-31 gretEtoiols SHAIFETE E R 375,000 101,515,442
2023-07-31 SIEtEOf oS SHA TR = 2HAH| 51,900 101,567,342
2023-07-31 YEEIofotS SHAITEHA T 2HAH| 88,200| 101,655,542
2023-07-31 | WEZEOjolE SHATHA L FRH| 6,500/ 101,662,042
2023-08-03 | x|t ZEojots StATHYZ S4H| 123,500/ 101,785,542
2023-08-03 | k& ZofotS StATHAYZ 7HAH| 77,000 101,862,542
2023-08-03 | /¥l Zofjots stAFTHYZ TR 184,800 102,047,342
2023-08-03 | WetAojots shAlT-EHA T ofAIZY 1 23,157| 102,070,499
2023-08-07 | WEZEOjols SHATHYZT AF=E 63,000[ 102,133,499
2023-08-07 | WHEOjols SHATHYT AFE 374,000/ 102,507,499
2023-08-07 | HEEOfOLE SHATEHAZ F4{Y| 142,500, 102,649,999
2023-08-07 | LEEOjolS SHASHAZ F4H| 134,900, 102,784,899
2023-08-07 | WEHEOjotS SHAITHAZL ZH4H| 53,900 102,838,799
2023-08-07 | WEHEIOjolE St Z 74 H| 45,400/ 102,884,199
2023-08-07 | WEEOjolE SHATHEY T FXH| 17,000{ 102,901,199
2023-08-07 | WEEOjols StAIFHYZ FXH| 19,000, 102,920,199
2023-08-07 | clgH UEEools ST A=Y 712 35,505| 102,955,704
2023-08-08 | /- WtEojols SHATHEYZ ERE 316,800 103,272,504
2023-08-08 | k| UEOjolE SHHTHYL BHSE 76,000 103,348,504
2023-08-08 | x/E - UHEojols SHATHAZ HMEYR 160,000/ 103,508,504
2023-08-08 | r/gt - wetEoljols SHIATHHZ S4H| 478,000| 103,986,504
2023-08-08 | Ll UEEOjotE SiAEHZ T ZHAH| 134,000, 104,120,504
2023-08-08 | k| LEEOfots SIATHBZ ZHH] 19,800| 104,140,304
2023-08-08 | x|t WEtOfobs SIA PR Z 7H4A(H] 6,000| 104,148,304
2023-08-08 | r|EH WEROjols SHATHAZ 2| 7,800 104,154,104
2023-08-08 | /g - UtFojots SHATHBZ ZH{H| 900| 104,155,004
2023-08-08 | x| wetEoljols shAHTHBIT FAH| 10,000/ 104,165,004
2023-08-08 | - Wetmofjols sAHTHB T FAH| 6,000 104,171,004




2023-08-00 | &t Zojols StAFY T ZHAH| 53,380 104,224,384 -
2023-08-09 | e Zojots SHAISTHY T TR 179,800 104,404,184 -
2023-08-11 | LetAOjolS SHAITEY T oi#A2Y 7i¢d 23,121 104,427,305 -
2023-08-16 | Lexiojols SHAITHAZ &z, &2 74 181,500 104,608,805 -
2023-08-16 | YEEOjotE SHAITHAZ ZHAH] 14,000 104,622,805 -
2023-08-16 | YUEEOjotES SHAITBHAZ ZhAH| 89,900/ 104,712,705 -
2023-08-16 | WEtEtojots SHATEAZT S4H| 196,200/ 104,908,905 -
2023-08-16 | SrEIEIOjOLE SHA|SBAY T F x| 4,000 104,912,905 -
2023-08-16 | wWetEofots SHAIFHH T ZHAH] 26,900 104,939,805 =
2023-08-24 | ZOjHIZYUI (NS (KHSAMKE H7tE[H() 23,800, 104,963,605 -
2023-08-24 | AOYHIZ U7 | N (KIE AKX} BI2[d]) 49,600/ 105,013,205 -
2023-08-24 | YEHEOjols SHAITHEA T GAXEY 7t 15,930 105,029,135 -
2023-08-26 | UEEOjolE SHAITEHAZ S4H| 96,000 105,125,135 -
2023-08-26 | UEEOfotE SHATHAZ =FO0{H| 50,000/ 105,175,135 -
2023-08-26 | UEEOjoLE SHAFEHAZ ZHAH| 50,000 105,225,135 -
2023-08-26 | WEHENOjotE SHATEA Z 2HAH| 14,500 105,239,635 -
2023-08-26 | UEZEOfoLE SHAFTEHA I ZHAH| 54,000 105,293,635 -
2023-08-26 | YWEHENOjotE SHATEA T A AH| 171,000 105,464,635 -
2023-08-26 | UEEOjorE SHAFHAZT AHAH| 27,000 105,491,635 -
2023-09-08 | ZOjEHIZY7| 0K (LEF =Y H =) 220,000 105,711,635 -
2023-09-11 | Zofjots StATHY Z(=EY) nsH| 196,800, 105,908,435 -
2023-09-11 | ZOjOIE StASHA Z (T &) DEH| 49,200 105,957,635 -
2023-09-11 | ZOjotE BHAITHY Z(TEYE) WEH| 196,800, 106,154,435 -
2023-09-11 | Zofjots stAITHY Z(=EY) nSH| 49,200 106,208,635 -
2023-09-14 Zojots MEE T(SE ) 424,050, 106,627,685 -
2023-09-14 Fojols MEHE FA(SEH) 170,550/ 106,798,235 -
2023-09-14 ootz MEE 7 (SEIF) 90,060| 106,888,295 -
2023-09-14 | | Fojots SHAHH T 74| 149,000 107,037,295 -
2023-09-18 | AlAEHOHel oi (MAIXI5| Sutu) 605,690  107,642,985| oy Si0R 3,
2023-09-21 | 4t Fojots SAITHYZ B tiHE ,650,000| 109,292,985 -
2023-09-26 | A0 otS SHAITHYZ AF HE 228,700 109,521,685 -
2023-10-05 | EEOjotE SHAFTHA I S4H| 220,000[ 109,741,685 -
2023-10-05 | LEAOjoLE SHASFHYZ FXHH| 1,000 109,742,685 -




2023-10-05 | LEEOjoIS StATHYZ UTR 143,000/ 109,885,685 -
2023-10-05 | YUEtzojols SHAITHYZ A4 b| 126,000 110,011,685 -
2023-10-06 HIetXOf ofS SHA| =Y T F4ld| 134,000 110,145,685 -
2023-10-06 | HEHEOjols StAHTRHYZ FRH| 10,000/ 110,155,685 -
2023-10-06 | LEZEOjots SHAITHYZ FFH| 8,400/ 110,164,085 -
2023-10-06 LR OLS SHAI SR = FXiH| 2,000 110,166,085 -
2023-10-11 | Zojot=s 7tSelf (el ) 100,000 110,266,085 =
2023-10-11 | Ztofol=E 7}2elf Tl (Ltefgr Z2«H) 100,000 110,366,085 -
2023-10-11 | &oljots 2227 FR(-2He H«8) 100,000/ 110,466,085 -
2023-10-11 | ZofotE 7I22lF T(LieHE k&) 100,000/ 110,566,085 -
2023-10-11 | BOjotE 722/ F(Ltei ghF) 100,000{ 110,666,085 -
2023-10-11 | ZojotE 7t2old T (Lhaigr 2 «A)) 100,000 110,766,085 -
2023-10-11 Zofjots JHEolF F(ZH) 200,000/ 110,966,085 -
2023-10-11 ZHojots ZHEelF T EH ) -200,000| 110,766,085| ZH F/4 A
2023-10-11 | Zojots 7122fF T (e Bh+8) 100,000{ 110,866,085 -
2023-10-11 | &ofotE 7t2elf FA(=EHE H+=2) 100,000 110,966,085 =
2023-10-11 | ZofjotE 7I2olfF FU(=E H+2l) 100,000{ 111,066,085 -
2023-10-11 | &ojots 7t2elf FU(=EHE 2+4) 100,000 111,166,085 -
2023-10-11 | ZHOjol=E 712elF FYU(TEY S+F) 100,000{ 111,266,085 -
2023-10-11 | ZojolE 7t22lF FU(= e 2»3h 100,000{ 111,366,085 -
2023-10-11 | ZEofjols 7t2olf TU(ZE=Y o2 100,000, 111,466,085 =
2023-10-11 Eofots ZtEolF TAEIEY) 15,900 111,481,985 =
2023-10-11 Hojots Jt2elF FGEIEY) 68,200/ 111,550,185 -
2023-10-11 ZofotE 7t/ FRGHEE) 68,200/ 111,618,385 -
2023-10-11 Zojols Jt2els T(slay) 15,900/ 111,634,285 -
2023-10-11 Ao olE Jteolfm F(sia) 100,000/ 111,734,285 -
2023-10-11 Hojots Jt2els Fel(sianh 36,400 111,770,685 =~
2023-10-11 ZojotE 7t2ol R TFGEIEY) 63,600, 111,834,285 -
2023-10-11 Hojots Zt2elfF FAGEIEY) 66,600 111,900,885 -
2023-10-11 Zojots 7igelR TG 17,500/ 111,918,385 -
2023-10-11 ZOj oS Jt2olR TFR(siay 15,900 111,934,285 -
2023-10-11 A0 otE Tteol® Tol(siay 15,900{ 111,950,185 -
2023-10-11 Hojots 7i2elF FAGIEY) 84,100] 112,034,285 -
2023-10-12 | Hojots 7i2olf F(statd Z+T) 100,000 112,134,285 =




2023-10-12 | Zojots 7t2olfF T (I of+) 100,000/ 112,234,285 =
2023-10-12 | Zofjols 712elF TG H+Lh 100,000{ 112,334,285 -
2023-10-12 | Zojots 712olF FeI(5Hate Bhol) 99,300 112,433,585 -
2023-10-12 | Zofjols 7t2elF T (st 2h+0l) 700/ 112,434,285 -
2023-10-12 | &ofjots 7tSo|fF T(SHEY 0f+2l) 99,300| 112,533,585 -
2023-10-12 | Ztojots 7iSelF 7RI(5HEE of»2) 700| 112,534,285 e
2023-10-12 | Zojols 7I29fF FHUREE ) 100,000 112,634,285 -
2023-10-12 | ZofolE 7l22F FARIEE =+3) 100,000 112,734,285 -
2023-10-12 | Zoljots 7t22lf T (HEE oF+H) 100,000| 112,834,285 -
2023-10-12 | &ojots 7t22|F TU(HMEE A2 100,000 112,934,285 -
